
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

220 NORDIC MIRAGE Desiree  Goldring 6.77.0 6.8 6.3 6.64 16.5 1

60006545

15/10/2016 1:08:01 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Wendy Hunt & Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

998 JAZDAN NEVERLAND Sian Hendry 6.06.5 5.9 5.4 5.94 15.9 0

60007021

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 00.0 0

60007656

15/10/2016 1:08:30 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Wendy Hunt & Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather  (AOR) 75.6000.000 0.000 0.000 75.600% 10.000
1( )

0

60003761 3015211

% % % % %

15/10/2016 1:09:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendy Hunt & Luciano D'ElJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 62.87964.848 0.000 0.000 63.864% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

70007478 3047733

% % % % %

1581 CLOUDSTREET Michaela Glass 55.90963.182 0.000 0.000 59.546% 20.000
3( )3( )30044551 3104742

% % % % %

890 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE Ann Newman (AOR) 56.66762.121 0.000 0.000 59.394% 30.000
2( )4( )30038688 3094593

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 54.24260.909 0.000 0.000 57.576% 40.000
4( )5( )22000641 3104079

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 50.90963.636 0.000 0.000 57.273% 50.000
6( )2( )

1

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

3535 LISMERE VIVOLDI Lucy  Swagemakers (AOR) 52.72760.152 0.000 0.000 56.440% 60.000
5( )6( )30500515 3103786

% % % % %

15/10/2016 10:19:41 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 64.14363.000 0.000 0.000 63.572% 10.000
1( )1( )70007478 3047733

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 64.00058.143 0.000 0.000 61.072% 20.000
2( )2( )20091348 2013589

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 62.14358.000 0.000 0.000 60.072% 30.000
3( )3( )

1

22000641 3104079

% % % % %

890 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE Ann Newman (AOR) 57.14358.000 0.000 0.000 57.572% 40.000
5( )3( )

2

30038688 3094593

% % % % %

3535 LISMERE VIVOLDI Lucy  Swagemakers (AOR) 58.42954.714 0.000 0.000 56.572% 50.000
4( )5( )30500515 3103786

% % % % %

15/10/2016 1:10:50 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendy HuntJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 63.864 30 63.572 30 60 1
4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 57.273 26 61.072 29 55 2
4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 57.576 27 60.072 28 55 3
890 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE Ann Newman (AOR) 59.394 28 57.572 27 55 4

3535 LISMERE VIVOLDI Lucy  Swagemakers (AOR) 56.440 25 56.572 26 51 5
1581 CLOUDSTREET Michaela Glass 59.546 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 66.81867.424 0.000 0.000 67.121% 10.000
1( )1( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

254 BELCAM CAPONELLE Fiona Cooper (AOR) 66.81862.273 0.000 0.000 64.546% 20.000
1( )3( )60005398 3094627

% % % % %

2933 FESTZEIT Glenda Castles 60.75864.545 0.000 0.000 62.652% 30.000
5( )2( )30046905 3096325

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 63.48560.455 0.000 0.000 61.970% 40.000
3( )5( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 60.30361.818 0.000 0.000 61.061% 50.000
7( )4( )

1

50019116 3074404

% % % % %

2960 BENCHMARK FELIX Jenny Cowie (AOR) 63.33358.485 0.000 0.000 60.909% 60.000
4( )8( )30500135 3092348

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 60.45558.939 0.000 0.000 59.697% 70.000
6( )7( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Donna Eichler (AOR) 59.69759.091 0.000 0.000 59.394% 80.000
8( )6( )

1

51000163 3100191

% % % % %

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford (AOR) 58.48557.727 0.000 0.000 58.106% 90.000
9( )9( )30043913 1010491

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 57.27357.576 0.000 0.000 57.425% 100.000
10( )10( )

2

22000999 3096551

% % % % %

1699 WYNELLA FRIEDLAND Ellie Holland 55.30355.000 0.000 0.000 55.152% 110.000
11( )11( )20085579 3200773

% % % % %

15/10/2016 1:29:55 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043603 3094794

% % % % %

15/10/2016 1:29:56 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

254 BELCAM CAPONELLE Fiona Cooper (AOR) 63.75070.833 0.000 0.000 67.292% 10.000
4( )1( )60005398 3094627

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 66.38965.972 0.000 0.000 66.181% 20.000
2( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 69.44461.111 0.000 0.000 65.278% 30.000
1( )6( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 65.83364.583 0.000 0.000 65.208% 40.000
3( )3( )50019116 3074404

% % % % %

2933 FESTZEIT Glenda Castles 62.36161.111 0.000 0.000 61.736% 50.000
5( )6( )30046905 3096325

% % % % %

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Donna Eichler (AOR) 61.52861.806 0.000 0.000 61.667% 60.000
7( )5( )51000163 3100191

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 61.66761.111 0.000 0.000 61.389% 70.000
6( )6( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 60.83361.944 0.000 0.000 61.389% 70.000
8( )4( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

2960 BENCHMARK FELIX Jenny Cowie (AOR) 59.44458.194 0.000 0.000 58.819% 90.000
9( )9( )30500135 3092348

% % % % %

3398 EVERGREEN JAMIMA Kara Finch (AOR) 58.47257.500 0.000 0.000 57.986% 100.000
10( )10( )20088753 3200264

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043603 3094794

% % % % %

15/10/2016 2:48:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Maria Millikan Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 67.121 30 66.181 29 59 1
254 BELCAM CAPONELLE Fiona Cooper (AOR) 64.546 29 67.292 30 59 2

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 61.970 27 65.278 28 55 3
2933 FESTZEIT Glenda Castles 62.652 28 61.736 26 54 4
3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 61.061 26 65.208 27 53 5
3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Donna Eichler (AOR) 59.394 23 61.667 25 48 6
2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 59.697 24 61.389 24 48 6
2960 BENCHMARK FELIX Jenny Cowie (AOR) 60.909 25 58.819 22 47 8
870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 57.425 21 61.389 24 45 9

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford (AOR) 58.106 22 22
3398 EVERGREEN JAMIMA Kara Finch (AOR) 57.986 21 21
1699 WYNELLA FRIEDLAND Ellie Holland 55.152 20 20
1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 65.55667.083 0.000 0.000 66.320% 10.000
1( )1( )30045190 3105323

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 65.13963.611 0.000 0.000 64.375% 20.000
2( )2( )

2

30047184 3095940

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR) 62.50061.111 0.000 0.000   61.806% 30.000
4( )4( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

60 RU DONNAMIA Susan Riggio (AOR) 62.63960.972 0.000 0.000 61.806% 40.000
3( )5( )30043532 3103472

% % % % %

1581 CLOUDSTREET Michaela Glass 56.80661.667 0.000 0.000 59.237% 50.000
6( )3( )30044551 3104742

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 59.30657.222 0.000 0.000 58.264% 60.000
5( )6( )

1

30047113 3097443

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Alice  Taylor 55.69455.833 0.000 0.000 55.764% 70.000
7( )7( )30043882 3106204

% % % % %

15/10/2016 10:27:29 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendy HuntJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 66.66766.410 0.000 0.000 66.539% 10.000
1( )2( )30045190 3105323

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 64.87267.692 0.000 0.000 66.282% 20.000
2( )1( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 61.66762.949 0.000 0.000 62.308% 30.000
3( )3( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR) 60.00058.718 0.000 0.000 59.359% 40.000
4( )4( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

60 RU DONNAMIA Susan Riggio (AOR) 58.59057.692 0.000 0.000 58.141% 50.000
5( )5( )30043532 3103472

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Alice  Taylor 56.41057.051 0.000 0.000 56.731% 60.000
6( )6( )30043882 3106204

% % % % %

15/10/2016 11:12:09 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Maria Millikan Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 66.320 30 66.539 30 60 1
3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 64.375 29 66.282 29 58 2
1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR) 61.806 28 59.359 27 55 3

60 RU DONNAMIA Susan Riggio (AOR) 61.806 28 58.141 26 54 4
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 58.264 25 62.308 28 53 5
1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Alice  Taylor 55.764 24 56.731 25 49 6
1581 CLOUDSTREET Michaela Glass 59.237 26 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1304 DON PRESTIGE Sian Hendry 71.85272.778 0.000 0.000 72.315% 10.000
1( )1( )50019023 3100432

% % % % %

3886 REUBEN M Jason Dins 69.25971.667 0.000 0.000 70.463% 20.000
2( )2( )30501413 3105077

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather  (AOR) 65.92670.185 0.000 0.000 68.056% 30.000
6( )3( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

4239 RONALDO LP Jason Dins 66.48168.748 0.000 0.000 67.615% 40.000
4( )4( )30502306 3105077

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh  Atwell (AOR) 65.92667.778 0.000 0.000 66.852% 50.000
6( )6( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

698 MAJESTIC BELLE Rikke Andreasen 65.00068.333 0.000 0.000 66.667% 60.000
8( )5( )

% % % % %

294 BOSSA NOVA LD Lucy Thorman 67.96362.963 0.000 0.000 65.463% 70.000
3( )13( )60005534 3105847

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 66.48164.074 0.000 0.000 65.278% 80.000
4( )11( )30501725 3096260

% % % % %

540 ALAWYN ESTHER Sarah Ward 62.22267.222 0.000 0.000 64.722% 90.000
11( )7( )

1

20093848 3099919

% % % % %

4107 JAYBEE CARLYLE Jackson Stern 63.34165.556 0.000 0.000 64.449% 100.000
10( )9( )

1

30501629

% % % % %

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford (AOR) 63.88964.259 0.000 0.000 64.074% 110.000
9( )10( )30043913 1010491

% % % % %

15/10/2016 1:17:34 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Glen Gault Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3398 EVERGREEN JAMIMA Kara Finch (AOR) 60.18566.667 0.000 0.000 63.426% 120.000
15( )8( )20088753 3200264

% % % % %

1699 WYNELLA FRIEDLAND Ellie Holland 61.66762.593 0.000 0.000 62.130% 130.000
12( )14( )20085579 3200773

% % % % %

465 NORTHERN COPELIA Mackenzie  Pope (AOR) 60.37063.519 0.000 0.000 61.945% 140.000
14( )12( )60007164 1017189

% % % % %

767 A COOL BREEZE Rosie Cooke 61.11162.407 0.000 0.000 61.759% 150.000
13( )15( )

1

60006805 1013810

% % % % %

154 MIDNIGHT IN PARIS John  Wenske (AOR) 54.07454.815 0.000 0.000 54.445% 160.000
16( )16( )

1

60005770 3099281

% % % % %

109 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091694 2200558

% % % % %

15/10/2016 1:17:34 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Glen Gault Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4239 RONALDO LP Jason Dins 74.28672.000 0.000 0.000 73.143% 10.000
1( )1( )30502306 3105077

% % % % %

698 MAJESTIC BELLE Rikke Andreasen 73.42971.714 0.000 0.000 72.572% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

3886 REUBEN M Jason Dins 69.57170.143 0.000 0.000 69.857% 30.000
6( )3( )30501413 3105077

% % % % %

1304 DON PRESTIGE Sian Hendry 71.00068.143 0.000 0.000 69.572% 40.000
4( )5( )50019023 3100432

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather  (AOR) 72.28665.857 0.000 0.000 69.072% 50.000
3( )9( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

294 BOSSA NOVA LD Lucy Thorman 69.42968.143 0.000 0.000 68.786% 60.000
7( )5( )60005534 3105847

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 68.57168.143 0.000 0.000 68.357% 70.000
8( )5( )30501725 3096260

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh  Atwell (AOR) 70.57165.857 0.000 0.000 68.214% 80.000
5( )9( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

4107 JAYBEE CARLYLE Jackson Stern 66.85768.857 0.000 0.000 67.857% 90.000
9( )4( )30501629

% % % % %

540 ALAWYN ESTHER Sarah Ward 62.57166.571 0.000 0.000 64.571% 100.000
12( )8( )20093848 3099919

% % % % %

1699 WYNELLA FRIEDLAND Ellie Holland 64.85763.714 0.000 0.000 64.286% 110.000
11( )11( )20085579 3200773

% % % % %

15/10/2016 2:24:32 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: Annelise Larin Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford (AOR) 65.57162.857 0.000 0.000 64.214% 120.000
10( )13( )30043913 1010491

% % % % %

465 NORTHERN COPELIA Mackenzie  Pope (AOR) 62.57163.429 0.000 0.000 63.000% 130.000
12( )12( )60007164 1017189

% % % % %

154 MIDNIGHT IN PARIS John  Wenske (AOR) 61.85756.429 0.000 0.000 59.143% 140.000
14( )15( )60005770 3099281

% % % % %

767 A COOL BREEZE Rosie Cooke 58.42953.857 0.000 0.000 56.143% 150.000
15( )16( )

1

60006805 1013810

% % % % %

3890 SMOKIN WHISTLES Katie Attwood 55.42956.714 0.000 0.000 56.072% 160.000
16( )14( )

1

30501416 3105276

% % % % %

109 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091694 2200558

% % % % %

15/10/2016 2:24:32 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: Annelise Larin Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1304 DON PRESTIGE Sian Hendry 72.315 30 69.572 27 57 1
4239 RONALDO LP Jason Dins 67.615 27 73.143 30 57 2
3886 REUBEN M Jason Dins 70.463 29 69.857 28 57 3
698 MAJESTIC BELLE Rikke Andreasen 66.667 25 72.572 29 54 4

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather  (AOR) 68.056 28 69.072 26 54 4
294 BOSSA NOVA LD Lucy Thorman 65.463 24 68.786 25 49 5
934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh  Atwell (AOR) 66.852 26 68.214 23 49 5

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 65.278 23 68.357 24 47 6
4107 JAYBEE CARLYLE Jackson Stern 64.449 21 67.857 22 43 7
540 ALAWYN ESTHER Sarah Ward 64.722 22 64.571 21 43 7

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford (AOR) 64.074 20 64.214 19 39 8
1699 WYNELLA FRIEDLAND Ellie Holland 62.130 18 64.286 20 38 9
465 NORTHERN COPELIA Mackenzie  Pope (AOR) 61.945 17 63.000 18 35 10
154 MIDNIGHT IN PARIS John  Wenske (AOR) 54.445 15 59.143 17 32 11
767 A COOL BREEZE Rosie Cooke 61.759 16 56.143 16 32 11

3398 EVERGREEN JAMIMA Kara Finch (AOR) 63.426 19 19
3890 SMOKIN WHISTLES Katie Attwood 56.072 15 15
109 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 58.93964.848 0.000 0.000 61.894% 10.000
2( )1( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 59.09160.455 0.000 0.000 59.773% 20.000
1( )3( )

1

30045867 3100254

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 58.48560.909 0.000 0.000 59.697% 30.000
3( )2( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

1993 THORPEVILLE DANE Casey Arthur-Wise (AOR) 53.93957.879 0.000 0.000 55.909% 40.000
4( )4( )

2

30041373 3101129

% % % % %

15/10/2016 10:19:13 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 64.42962.429 0.000 0.000 63.429% 10.000
1( )1( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 63.42962.429 0.000 0.000 62.929% 20.000
3( )1( )30045867 3100254

% % % % %

1993 THORPEVILLE DANE Casey Arthur-Wise (AOR) 63.57159.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 30.000
2( )3( )

1

30041373 3101129

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 59.71458.286 0.000 0.000 59.000% 40.000
4( )4( )

1

30045894 3006786

% % % % %

15/10/2016 11:47:36 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendy HuntJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 59.697 28 63.429 30 58 1
2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 59.773 29 62.929 29 58 2
2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 61.894 30 59.000 27 57 3
1993 THORPEVILLE DANE Casey Arthur-Wise (AOR) 55.909 27 61.286 28 55 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony  Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah  French 66.36465.000 0.000 0.000 65.682% 10.000
1( )1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell (AOR) 65.45562.879 0.000 0.000 64.167% 20.000
2( )2( )30500424 3200787

% % % % %

3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH Sue Stewart (AOR) 63.63661.364 0.000 0.000 62.500% 30.000
3( )3( )30500986 3021106

% % % % %

3451 MR BUCK MEISTER Kirsten Lingard (AOR) 61.36460.606 0.000 0.000 60.985% 40.000
4( )4( )30500351 3097264

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 58.48559.242 0.000 0.000 58.864% 50.000
5( )5( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 56.36457.879 0.000 0.000 57.122% 60.000
6( )6( )30046678 3094408

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501960 3105738

% % % % %

15/10/2016 1:26:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony  Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah  French 63.05668.750 0.000 0.000 65.903% 10.000
1( )1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 62.91760.833 0.000 0.000 61.875% 20.000
2( )4( )30046678 3094408

% % % % %

3451 MR BUCK MEISTER Kirsten Lingard (AOR) 60.55662.639 0.000 0.000 61.598% 30.000
5( )2( )30500351 3097264

% % % % %

3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH Sue Stewart (AOR) 62.08358.194 0.000 0.000 60.139% 40.000
4( )5( )

1

30500986 3021106

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 57.91761.806 0.000 0.000 59.862% 50.000
6( )3( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell (AOR) 62.22255.833 0.000 0.000 59.028% 60.000
3( )6( )30500424 3200787

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501960 3105738

% % % % %

15/10/2016 2:49:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah  French 65.682 30 65.903 30 60 1
3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH Sue Stewart (AOR) 62.500 28 60.139 27 55 2
3451 MR BUCK MEISTER Kirsten Lingard (AOR) 60.985 27 61.598 28 55 3
2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 57.122 25 61.875 29 54 4
3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell (AOR) 64.167 29 59.028 25 54 4
2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 58.864 26 59.862 26 52 6
4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 63.88959.861 0.000 0.000 61.875% 10.000
1( )1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 60.69459.583 0.000 0.000 60.139% 20.000
2( )2( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

169 BELLBRAE XTREME Tess Richardson (AOR) 59.55656.528 0.000 0.000 58.042% 30.000
3( )3( )30038799 3104980

% % % % %

15/10/2016 10:28:55 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony  Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 61.92365.513 0.000 0.000 63.718% 10.000
1( )1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

169 BELLBRAE XTREME Tess Richardson (AOR) 61.53861.910 0.000 0.000 61.724% 20.000
2( )2( )30038799 3104980

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 56.28260.256 0.000 0.000 58.269% 30.000
3( )3( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

15/10/2016 11:12:33 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 61.875 30 63.718 30 60 1
169 BELLBRAE XTREME Tess Richardson (AOR) 58.042 28 61.724 29 57 2

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 60.139 29 58.269 28 57 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony  Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3730 AMARANDA SWISS CHALET Jodie  Barton  68.33368.704 0.000 0.000 68.519% 10.000
1( )2( )30500985 3098414

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 66.66768.333 0.000 0.000 67.500% 20.000
2( )3( )22000985 3095183

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deborah Hamid (AOR) 63.51969.444 0.000 0.000 66.482% 30.000
3( )1( )20094773 3072959

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 61.66765.741 0.000 0.000 63.704% 40.000
6( )4( )30047002 3095497

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 62.40764.630 0.000 0.000 63.519% 50.000
5( )6( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt (AOR) 63.33363.148 0.000 0.000 63.241% 60.000
4( )8( )30045784 3104707

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van eyle (AOR) 61.11165.370 0.000 0.000 63.241% 60.000
8( )5( )30502139 3095546

% % % % %

2504 ARNWOOD DESTINY Camilla Hansen 61.48163.519 0.000 0.000 62.500% 80.000
7( )7( )60000105 3105853

% % % % %

343 DELHI Tess Richardson (AOR) 59.07461.481 0.000 0.000 60.278% 90.000
9( )9( )

1

30501822 3104980

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 58.88959.630 0.000 0.000 59.260% 100.000
10( )10( )30047451 3106327

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60005662 3094408

% % % % %

15/10/2016 1:18:06 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony  Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3730 AMARANDA SWISS CHALET Jodie  Barton  71.57169.286 0.000 0.000 70.429% 10.000
1( )1( )30500985 3098414

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 69.71464.714 0.000 0.000 67.214% 20.000
2( )2( )22000985 3095183

% % % % %

2504 ARNWOOD DESTINY Camilla Hansen 67.14363.143 0.000 0.000 65.143% 30.000
3( )5( )60000105 3105853

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van eyle (AOR) 65.71464.429 0.000 0.000 65.072% 40.000
4( )3( )30502139 3095546

% % % % %

343 DELHI Tess Richardson (AOR) 65.28663.714 0.000 0.000 64.500% 50.000
7( )4( )30501822 3104980

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 65.42962.429 0.000 0.000 63.929% 60.000
6( )6( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt (AOR) 65.71461.571 0.000 0.000 63.643% 70.000
4( )8( )30045784 3104707

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 64.71461.857 0.000 0.000 63.286% 80.000
8( )7( )30047002 3095497

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 64.00061.571 0.000 0.000 62.786% 90.000
9( )8( )30047451 3106327

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 63.57161.571 0.000 0.000 62.571% 100.000
10( )8( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deborah Hamid (AOR) 63.42961.143 0.000 0.000 62.286% 110.000
11( )11( )20094773 3072959

% % % % %

15/10/2016 2:25:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3730 AMARANDA SWISS CHALET Jodie  Barton  68.519 30 70.429 30 60 1
286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 67.500 29 67.214 29 58 2

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van eyle (AOR) 63.241 25 65.072 27 52 3
2504 ARNWOOD DESTINY Camilla Hansen 62.500 23 65.143 28 51 4
825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 63.519 26 63.929 25 51 4

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 63.704 27 63.286 23 50 6
343 DELHI Tess Richardson (AOR) 60.278 22 64.500 26 48 7
134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt (AOR) 63.241 24 63.643 24 48 7

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deborah Hamid (AOR) 66.482 28 62.286 20 48 7
3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 59.260 21 62.786 22 43 10

657
BECKWORTH COMMANDING 
DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 0.000 62.571 21 21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony  Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 66.59170.455 0.000 0.000 68.523% 10.000
1( )1( )30040794 3104482

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 62.95565.682 0.000 0.000 64.319% 20.000
4( )2( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 63.18264.091 0.000 0.000 63.637% 30.000
3( )4( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 64.77361.591 0.000 0.000 63.182% 40.000
2( )5( )60004612 3100984

% % % % %

336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 57.95564.545 0.000 0.000 61.250% 50.000
7( )3( )60005826 3202454

% % % % %

3403 RARE DIAMOND B Shaelyn Taylor 60.45559.545 0.000 0.000 60.000% 60.000
6( )6( )30047718 3103777

% % % % %

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Ruby Ford 61.13658.409 0.000 0.000 59.773% 70.000
5( )7( )40013840 1010492

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047002 3095497

% % % % %

3321 ARANUI RAYYA Robyn Morgan (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60000006 3200291

% % % % %

15/10/2016 4:35:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony  Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 65.38567.308 0.000 0.000 66.347% 10.000
2( )1( )30040794 3104482

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 66.15462.692 0.000 0.000 64.423% 20.000
1( )4( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 61.15464.808 0.000 0.000 62.981% 30.000
4( )2( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 62.30863.462 0.000 0.000 62.885% 40.000
3( )3( )60005826 3202454

% % % % %

3403 RARE DIAMOND B Shaelyn Taylor 55.96261.538 0.000 0.000 58.750% 50.000
6( )5( )

1

30047718 3103777

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 58.84656.538 0.000 0.000 57.692% 60.000
5( )7( )60004612 3100984

% % % % %

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Ruby Ford 54.80860.192 0.000 0.000 57.500% 70.000
7( )6( )40013840 1010492

% % % % %

163 SHADYOAK FANTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60005663 3094408

% % % % %

3321 ARANUI RAYYA Robyn Morgan (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60000006 3200291

% % % % %

9999 THORWOOD EYE CANDY Cheryl Thompson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

5004573

% % % % %

15/10/2016 5:11:33 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 68.523 30 66.347 30 60 1
868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 63.637 28 64.423 29 57 2
886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 64.319 29 62.981 28 57 3
336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 61.250 26 62.885 27 53 4
146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 63.182 27 57.692 25 52 5

3403 RARE DIAMOND B Shaelyn Taylor 60.000 25 58.750 26 51 6
819 COBIGAN GISELLE Ruby Ford 59.773 24 57.500 24 48 7

3321 ARANUI RAYYA Robyn Morgan (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 79.09179.091 0.000 0.000 79.091% 10.000
1( )1( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

498 PEGASUS PARK JAGGER Isabelle  Cowley (AOR) 69.54573.864 0.000 0.000 71.705% 20.000
4( )3( )60007882 3201804

% % % % %

9998 LANGSYNE Jason Dins 76.59166.136 0.000 0.000 71.364% 30.000
2( )5( )

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR) 72.95569.545 0.000 0.000 71.250% 40.000
3( )4( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Julie  Scougall 65.90974.091 0.000 0.000 70.000% 50.000
5( )2( )60007528 3103057

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 60.68263.636 0.000 0.000 62.159% 60.000
7( )6( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

171 ISLE OF NORMANDY Kirsty Moody (AOR) 61.36462.727 0.000 0.000 62.046% 70.000
6( )7( )30502189 3040038

% % % % %

2697 HEYSEN BOLSHOI Melanie Musgrove (AOR) 60.22762.500 0.000 0.000 61.364% 80.000
8( )8( )30502148 3102212

% % % % %

556 KAPETA FANTASY Donna-Jean Moore (AOR) 57.95559.091 0.000 0.000 58.523% 90.000
10( )9( )60008097 3201293

% % % % %

402 TANGAMBALANGA Chris Walpole 57.27357.727 0.000 0.000 57.500% 100.000
11( )10( )60005582 3103283

% % % % %

813 CJP FRIENDSHIP Michaela Glass 59.54554.318 0.000 0.000 56.932% 110.000
9( )11( )60005357 3104742

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

345 CERA LITTLE RUBY Julie   Walpole (AOR) 50.22748.409 0.000 0.000 49.318% 120.000
12( )12( )60005473 3101990

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

86 GRACELAND Julie  Scougall 70.19278.462 0.000 0.000 74.327% 10.000
2( )1( )60007528 3103057

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR) 73.65473.654 0.000 0.000 73.654% 20.000
1( )5( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

9998 LANGSYNE Jason Dins 65.96277.500 0.000 0.000 71.731% 30.000
4( )2( )

% % % % %

498 PEGASUS PARK JAGGER Isabelle  Cowley (AOR) 67.69274.808 0.000 0.000 71.250% 40.000
3( )4( )60007882 3201804

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 63.84676.154 0.000 0.000 70.000% 50.000
7( )3( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

171 ISLE OF NORMANDY Kirsty Moody (AOR) 65.57766.923 0.000 0.000 66.250% 60.000
5( )6( )30502189 3040038

% % % % %

813 CJP FRIENDSHIP Michaela Glass 63.46262.885 0.000 0.000 63.174% 70.000
8( )7( )60005357 3104742

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 64.23161.538 0.000 0.000 62.885% 80.000
6( )9( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

2697 HEYSEN BOLSHOI Melanie Musgrove (AOR) 61.53862.500 0.000 0.000 62.019% 90.000
9( )8( )30502148 3102212

% % % % %

402 TANGAMBALANGA Chris Walpole 58.65458.462 0.000 0.000 58.558% 100.000
10( )10( )60005582 3103283

% % % % %

345 CERA LITTLE RUBY Julie   Walpole (AOR) 56.92354.423 0.000 0.000 55.673% 110.000
11( )11( )60005473 3101990

% % % % %

15/10/2016 5:14:39 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: Sandra De Poi Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 15 October 2016

APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

556 KAPETA FANTASY Donna-Jean Moore (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60008097 3201293

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report APSR Pryde’s EasiFeed Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 79.091 30 70.000 26 56 1
709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR) 71.250 27 73.654 29 56 2
86 GRACELAND Julie  Scougall 70.000 26 74.327 30 56 3

9998 LANGSYNE Jason Dins 71.364 28 71.731 28 56 4
498 PEGASUS PARK JAGGER Isabelle  Cowley (AOR) 71.705 29 71.250 27 56 5
171 ISLE OF NORMANDY Kirsty Moody (AOR) 62.046 24 66.250 25 49 6
813 CJP FRIENDSHIP Michaela Glass 56.932 20 63.174 24 44 7
676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 62.159 25 62.885 23 48 8

2697 HEYSEN BOLSHOI Melanie Musgrove (AOR) 61.364 23 62.019 22 45 9
402 TANGAMBALANGA Chris Walpole 57.500 21 58.558 21 42 10
345 CERA LITTLE RUBY Julie   Walpole (AOR) 49.318 19 55.673 20 39 11
556 KAPETA FANTASY Donna-Jean Moore (AOR) 58.523 22 0.000 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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